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Active Voters Inactive Voters
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  1  6,124  1,672  2,875  1,392  185  183  221  280  18 702001 - Lakewood Park Village Hall

  6  3,923  1,557  1,264  964  138  195  93  177  11 476006 - Renaissance Business PK (OBBC)

  8  3,389  882  1,670  734  103  79  103  135  6 323008 - Midway Road Church of Christ

  9  3,080  665  1,637  689  89  54  102  77  5 238009 - National Navy SEAL Museum

 10  1,935  850  553  463  69  157  74  136  6 373010 - Havert L. Fenn Center

 11  266  57  140  57  12  6  16  13  0 35011 - MidFlorida Event Center (Civic)

 12  5,203  1,219  2,682  1,150  152  143  182  190  4 519012 - Fort Pierce Masonic Lodge

 13  3,509  1,209  1,294  877  129  184  106  207  4 501013 - Havert L Fenn Center

 14  2,539  1,857  256  369  57  281  38  131  4 454014 - Fort Pierce Westwood Academy

 15  3,862  820  2,029  889  124  94  159  106  6 365015 - Holiday Out Recreation Hall

 16  3,826  866  1,964  856  140  82  129  101  8 320016 - Westside Church

 17  2,655  2,083  134  386  52  360  31  116  3 510017 - St. Paul A.M.E. Church

 18  1,714  1,249  144  280  41  217  18  90  2 327018 - Lincoln Park Recreation Ctr

 19  3,260  1,751  658  750  101  277  93  205  6 581019 - Havert L Fenn Center

 20  1,146  336  486  281  43  58  39  71  5 173020 - Spanish Lakes Riverfront

 21  3,368  1,081  1,365  780  142  145  107  181  8 441021 - Spanish Lakes Original

 22  4,604  1,530  1,785  1,149  140  188  138  202  6 534022 - PSL Council on Aging

 23  4,187  1,517  1,386  1,128  156  192  116  207  6 521023 - St. Andrew Lutheran Church

 24  1,703  1,150  222  286  45  203  17  72  3 295024 - Fort Pierce Westwood Academy

 25  4,118  1,531  1,428  1,040  119  202  128  189  3 522025 - Days Inn Midtown

 26  4,802  1,656  1,677  1,303  166  257  179  275  9 720026 - Port St Lucie Community Ctr

 28  3,503  713  1,991  696  103  92  99  113  6 310028 - Renaissance Business PK (OBBC)

 31  1,885  496  928  400  61  56  66  59  4 185031 - Spanish Lakes Fairways

 35  2,203  801  698  627  77  112  63  115  1 291035 - F.U.M.C. Outreach Center

 36  1,969  649  737  519  64  98  65  88  4 255036 - MidFlorida Event Center (Civic)

 37  7,175  2,735  2,170  1,957  313  264  197  316  18 795037 - Treasure Coast High School

 38  1,478  483  570  366  59  64  47  67  4 182038 - Spanish Lakes Golf Village

 39  2,093  623  902  501  67  84  82  75  1 242039 - Spanish Lakes Country Club

 40  2,290  800  756  637  97  137  90  206  4 437040 - All Generations Church

 41  4,471  1,584  1,472  1,254  161  209  121  227  6 563041 - Northport K-8 School

 42  5,453  1,319  2,571  1,365  198  112  133  174  13 432042 - First Congregational Church

 43  5,041  1,102  2,631  1,137  171  83  153  124  13 373043 -The Island Club at P.G.A. Vlge

 45  2,731  855  1,075  697  104  116  75  133  3 327045 - Port St Lucie Community Ctr

 46  4,337  1,609  1,344  1,215  169  212  97  242  5 556046 - Real Life Church

 47  3,884  1,426  1,288  1,032  138  176  94  216  1 487047 - Windmill Point I Clubhouse

 49  6,168  2,115  2,120  1,717  216  217  161  239  3 620049 - Oak Hammock K - 8 School

 50  10,746  3,988  3,238  3,082  438  432  249  483  19 1,183050 - Robert E. Minsky Gym

 51  4,951  1,907  1,435  1,406  203  244  147  288  9 688051 - Disabled American Vets Hall

 52  2,206  613  984  531  78  106  81  113  4 304052 - Spanish Lakes Country Club

 53  6,701  2,081  2,497  1,862  261  257  182  306  7 752053 - PSL Police Athletic League

 56  3,089  951  1,197  819  122  150  102  171  5 428056 - F.U.M.C. Outreach Center

 60  732  186  359  165  22  33  32  50  2 117060 - St Lucie School

 65  1,000  156  602  216  26  5  33  14  3 55065 - Harbour Ridge Clubhouse

 66  3,856  979  1,843  872  162  73  46  74  1 194066 - Church of the Nazarene

 67  3,001  870  1,285  751  95  100  76  119  2 297067 - St. Lucie West Centennial High School

 68  4,253  1,743  1,266  1,090  154  213  119  200  3 535068 - The Lighthouse Chapel

 71  7,587  2,890  2,382  2,042  273  330  205  371  10 916071 - Oak Hammock K-8

 73  7,001  2,451  2,401  1,843  306  367  226  365  15 973073 - Harbor Place

 74  2,526  648  1,170  602  106  66  87  55  3 211074 - Savanna Club

 75  2,662  965  868  721  108  114  77  161  5 357075 - St. Andrew Lutheran Church
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 82  4,618  1,529  1,797  1,150  142  118  98  128  5 349082 - River Place On the St. Lucie

 83  9,394  3,757  2,766  2,521  350  381  206  408  14 1,009083 - Paula A. Lewis Library

 84  6,395  2,255  2,241  1,646  253  239  148  324  10 721084 - Parks Edge, POA Inc.

 85  4,915  1,467  2,181  1,136  131  116  140  111  5 372085 - IRSC, Veterans Center of Excellence

 86  2,786  782  1,276  643  85  86  73  97  4 260086 - St. Lucie West Centennial High School

 89  8,665  2,607  3,549  2,162  347  164  192  188  8 552089 - Tradition Town Hall

 90  3,090  803  1,329  771  187  14  17  23  1 55090 - Tradition Town Hall

 91  1,490  539  453  440  58  24  20  20  0 64091 - Allapattah Flats K - 8 School

 92  10,633  3,209  4,544  2,365  515  109  120  99  7 335092 - The Brennity at Tradition

 94  5  0  5  0  0  0  0  0  0 0094 - Spanish Lakes Fairways

 95  8,728  3,424  2,740  2,253  311  338  154  315  13 820095 - IRSC, Veterans Center of Excellence

 244,924  91,310  8,934  9,668  6,462  10,038  364 61,032  26,532 83,648
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